Town of Yacolt

202 W. Cushman Street - P.O. Box 160
Yacolt, WA 98675

Tel: (360) 686-3922  Fax: (360) 686-3853
townofyacolt.com

June 18, 2018
Town Council Agenda
Town Hall 7:00 p.m.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Call to Order

Flag Salute

Roll Call

Minutes from the Previous Meeting

A. Meeting Minutes for the June 4, 2018 Meeting

Late Changes to the Agenda

Citizen Communication

*Anyone requesting to speak to the Council regarding items not on the Agenda
may come forward at this time. Comments are limited to 3 minutes.

Old Business:

A. Resolution 568 —- KWRL Use Agreement

B. Public Hearing — Amboy Ave. Short Plat Application

C. Council Action — Amboy Ave. Short Plat Application

D. Public Hearing — Jones St. Short Plat Application

E. Council Action — Jones St. Short Plat Application

F. Public Hearing — 6 Year Transportation Plan

G. Council Action — Resolution #569 — Adopting 6-Year Transportation Plan
H. Executive Session — Potential Litigation (Collections)

New Business:
A. Doug Auburg — Chelatchie Railroad Building - Update

Mayor’s Comments

Attorney’s Comments

Council Comments

Public Works Dept. Report
Town Clerks Report

Pay Bills on behalf of the Town
Adjourn

The Town of Yacolt is celebrating 110 Years.... 1908 - 2018!



